

Pay Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount		
				Dollars	Cts	Dollars	Cts	
0001 2057001	_ Pressure Grouting	75	Ft	\$70.00		\$5,250.00		
0002 8167051	_ Site Restoration and Clean Up	1	LSUM	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00		
0003 8237001	_ Bore Hole (12" from 75'-200')	125	Ft	\$352.00		\$44,000.00		
0004 8237001	_ Bore Hole (20" from 0-75')	75	Ft	\$439.98		\$32,998.50		
0005 8237001	_ Well Casing, 12 inch	75	Ft	\$160.68		\$12,051.00		
0006 8237040	_ Miscellaneous Approved Labor and Equipment	6	Hr	\$340.00		\$2,040.00		
0007 8237040	_ Test Pump Operation	24	Hr	\$340.00		\$8,160.00		
0008 8237040	_ Well Development	20	Hr	\$340.00		\$6,800.00		
0009 8237051	_ Downhole Video Survey	1	LSUM	\$2,200.00		\$2,200.00		
0010 8237051	_ Furnish, Install, and Remove Test Pump Equipment	1	LSUM	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00		
0011 8237051	_ Plumbness and Alignment Survey	1	LSUM	\$6,300.00		\$6,300.00		
Total Bid: \$132,999.50								

Contractor:

Peerless Midwest Inc.



June 21, 2024

(Signature)

(Date)

Eric Irwin CFO